
10  MAJER Tihana 14.06.1991 CRO B 46.50 55 55 64 64

9  PIPILIARIDOU Maria 30.09.1986 GRE B 47.88 65 65 68 65

8  GULAM Noorin 06.09.1995 GBR A 47.94 65 68 68 65

7  ZACHAREK Agnieszka 21.08.1992 POL A 47.98 65 68 70 68

6

 SUNDQVIST Surya 13.02.1994 SWE B 47.70 66 69 71 715

 PANDOVA Daniela 16.09.1994 BUL A 48.00 69 71 74 71

4  PAGLIARO Genny Caterina 15.10.1988 ITA A 47.96 70 73 75 73

3  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 ITA A 46.40 70 73 74 74

2  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA A 47.98 78 78 80 78

1  ANDRIES Elena Ramona 21.09.1994 ROU A 47.86 75 79 80 79

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018



10  MAJER Tihana 14.06.1991 CRO B 46.50 70 75 80 75

9  GULAM Noorin 06.09.1995 GBR A 47.94 80 80 83 80

8  SUNDQVIST Surya 13.02.1994 SWE B 47.70 78 81 84 81

7  PIPILIARIDOU Maria 30.09.1986 GRE B 47.88 84 84 87 84

6  ZACHAREK Agnieszka 21.08.1992 POL A 47.98 85 85 89 85

5  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 ITA A 46.40 84 87 90 87

4  PAGLIARO Genny Caterina 15.10.1988 ITA A 47.96 88 90 94 90

3  PANDOVA Daniela 16.09.1994 BUL A 48.00 85 93 94 94

2  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA A 47.98 96 100 102 96

1  ANDRIES Elena Ramona 21.09.1994 ROU A 47.86 94 98 100 100

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA A 47.98 78 96 174

3  PANDOVA Daniela 16.09.1994 BUL A 48.00 71 94 165

4  PAGLIARO Genny Caterina 15.10.1988 ITA A 47.96 73 90 163

5  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 ITA A 46.40 74 87 161

6  ZACHAREK Agnieszka 21.08.1992 POL A 47.98 68 85 153

7  SUNDQVIST Surya 13.02.1994 SWE B 47.70 71 81 152

8  PIPILIARIDOU Maria 30.09.1986 GRE B 47.88 65 84 149

9  GULAM Noorin 06.09.1995 GBR A 47.94 65 80 145

10  MAJER Tihana 14.06.1991 CRO B 46.50 64 75 139

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg SE TOTAL

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018

1  ANDRIES Elena Ramona 21.09.1994 ROU A 47.86 79 100 179



4 629  ANDRIES Elena Ramona 21.09.1994 ROU 180 47.86 75 79 80 79 94 98 100 100 179

2 215  PAGLIARO Genny Caterina 15.10.1988 ITA 175 47.96 70 73 75 73 88 90 94 90 163

3 507  GULAM Noorin 06.09.1995 GBR 160 47.94 65 68 68 65 80 80 83 80 145

5 639  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA 180 47.98 78 78 80 78 96 100 102 96 174

1 46  PANDOVA Daniela 16.09.1994 BUL 171 48.00 69 71 74 71 85 93 94 94 165

7 811  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 ITA 163 46.40 70 73 74 74 84 87 90 87 161

6 650  ZACHAREK Agnieszka 21.08.1992 POL 160 47.98 65 68 70 68 85 85 89 85 153

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 48

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA - 26th March - 1st April 2018

President of jury:

Members of jury:

BEITER Tina - DEN

STEFANIK Jan - SVK

ZOLOPA Zdzslav - POL

Center Referee:

NAESS Hilde - NORReferee:

YAZDANI Jabbar - DEN

Res. Referee:

GRAMMOTOSIS Nikolaos - GRE

NUCILITA Liliana - ROU

Tech. Controller: NORLANDER Thomas - SWE

Doctor on duty: KAKHABRISHVILI Zurab - GEO

Marshall: CHARLES Caroline - GBR

Timekeeper: LALJEK Slavko - SLOBORG Stephen - MLT

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 26/03 18:06 Weigh-In:16:06

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0



European Senior Championships 

Bucharest - ROMANIA - 26th March - 1st April 2018 

Session no.:  1 Start:    26/03 @ 15:00 

        

 

 
 

 
  

         
 

                

N° Lot Name   Nat Entry B.Weight  Snatch     Total  
 

 

1 2 3  1 2 3    

         
 

1 711 SUNDQVIST Surya   SWE 147 47.70 66    78 81    
 

2 867 MAJER Tihana   CRO 130 46.50 55    70 75    
 

3 997 PIPILIARIDOU Maria   GRE 145 47.88 65    84 84    
 

4 243 BOGOJEVIC Georgije   CRO 170 55.42 65    90 90    
 

President of jury:  BEITER Tina - DEN   

Members of jury:  STEFANIK Jan - SVK Referee: FABIK Bela - HUN  

ZOLOPA Zdzslav - POL OSWALD Ian - GBR  

  

Marshall:  CHARLES Caroline - GBR  

    

BORG Stephen - MLT   

    

President of Jury:   
 



12  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL B 52.84 70 73 75 73

11  BRUHN Katrine 29.12.1991 DEN A 52.98 71 74 74 74

10  JACOBSEN Rebekka Tao 12.09.1996 NOR B 52.98 72 74 76 74

9  WILLIAMS Amy 28.02.1992 GBR B 52.70 70 73 75 75

8  IVANOVA Maya 05.06.1991 BUL A 52.94 74 76 78 76

7  ZALATAROVA Aksana 18.02.1984 ISR B 52.98 75 78 78 78

6  OVSTHUS Sarah 20.03.1994 NOR A 52.60 77 79 81 79

5  RUSSO Giorgia 28.04.1993 ITA A 52.60 75 78 80 80

4  HERNANDEZ Atenery 10.12.1994 ESP A 52.80 81 83 84 81

3  LORENTZ Manon 17.07.1991 FRA A 51.22 81 83 85 83

2  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 ITA A 52.68 80 82 84 84

1  LOCHOWSKA Joanna 17.11.1988 POL A 52.80 85 88 90 88

16  PREISS Jessica 08.03.1993 SUI B 51.28 62 64 66 64

15  BRAJSHORI Leonora 19.07.1985 KOS B 52.84 62 62 65 65

14  BORGSTROM Jessica 29.03.1992 SWE B 52.86 67 70 71 67

13  MURSU Isa 10.02.1990 FIN A 52.66 70 70 71 71

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018



12  WILLIAMS Amy 28.02.1992 GBR B 52.70 90 94 94 90

11  MURSU Isa 10.02.1990 FIN A 52.66 91 96 96 91

10  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL B 52.84 88 91 94 91

9  IVANOVA Maya 05.06.1991 BUL A 52.94 92 95 96 92

8  JACOBSEN Rebekka Tao 12.09.1996 NOR B 52.98 93 96 96 93

7  BRUHN Katrine 29.12.1991 DEN A 52.98 90 94 96 94

6  LORENTZ Manon 17.07.1991 FRA A 51.22 98 99 99 99

5  OVSTHUS Sarah 20.03.1994 NOR A 52.60 97 99 102 99

4  HERNANDEZ Atenery 10.12.1994 ESP A 52.80 100 103 103 100

3  RUSSO Giorgia 28.04.1993 ITA A 52.60 103 106 108 106

2  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 ITA A 52.68 102 104 107 107

1  LOCHOWSKA Joanna 17.11.1988 POL A 52.80 105 108 108 108

16  PREISS Jessica 08.03.1993 SUI B 51.28 72 75 76 75

15  BRAJSHORI Leonora 19.07.1985 KOS B 52.84 78 78 80 78

14  BORGSTROM Jessica 29.03.1992 SWE B 52.86 79 82 82 79

13  ZALATAROVA Aksana 18.02.1984 ISR B 52.98 88 88 91 88

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 ITA A 52.68 84 107 191

3  RUSSO Giorgia 28.04.1993 ITA A 52.60 80 106 186

4  LORENTZ Manon 17.07.1991 FRA A 51.22 83 99 182

5  HERNANDEZ Atenery 10.12.1994 ESP A 52.80 81 100 181

6  OVSTHUS Sarah 20.03.1994 NOR A 52.60 79 99 178

7  IVANOVA Maya 05.06.1991 BUL A 52.94 76 92 168

8  BRUHN Katrine 29.12.1991 DEN A 52.98 74 94 168

9  JACOBSEN Rebekka Tao 12.09.1996 NOR B 52.98 74 93 167

10  ZALATAROVA Aksana 18.02.1984 ISR B 52.98 78 88 166

11  WILLIAMS Amy 28.02.1992 GBR B 52.70 75 90 165

12  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL B 52.84 73 91 164

13  MURSU Isa 10.02.1990 FIN A 52.66 71 91 162

14  BORGSTROM Jessica 29.03.1992 SWE B 52.86 67 79 146

15  BRAJSHORI Leonora 19.07.1985 KOS B 52.84 65 78 143

16  PREISS Jessica 08.03.1993 SUI B 51.28 64 75 139

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg SE TOTAL

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018

1  LOCHOWSKA Joanna 17.11.1988 POL A 52.80 88 108 196



4 854  HERNANDEZ Atenery 10.12.1994 ESP 185 52.80 81 83 84 81 100 103 103 100 181

2 618  OVSTHUS Sarah 20.03.1994 NOR 180 52.60 77 79 81 79 97 99 102 99 178

3 767  LORENTZ Manon 17.07.1991 FRA 191 51.22 81 83 85 83 98 99 99 99 182

5 859  IVANOVA Maya 05.06.1991 BUL 181 52.94 74 76 78 76 92 95 96 92 168

1 137  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 ITA 195 52.68 80 82 84 84 102 104 107 107 191

9 994  MURSU Isa 10.02.1990 FIN 180 52.66 70 70 71 71 91 96 96 91 162

8 990  BRUHN Katrine 29.12.1991 DEN 180 52.98 71 74 74 74 90 94 96 94 168

7 983  RUSSO Giorgia 28.04.1993 ITA 187 52.60 75 78 80 80 103 106 108 106 186

6 932  LOCHOWSKA Joanna 17.11.1988 POL 200 52.80 85 88 90 88 105 108 108 108 196

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 53

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA - 26th March - 1st April 2018

President of jury:

Members of jury:

DUUN Tryggve - NOR

PATACCHIOLA Cristina - ITA

MIHAJLOVIC Milan - SRB

Center Referee:

CUPRIKS Leonidis - LATReferee:

GRASSI Massimo - ITA

Res. Referee:

REMIDIOS RUANO LURBE Clara - ESP

MAFTEI Cristina - ROU

Tech. Controller: RAUTAPURO Heikki - FIN

Competition doctor: MEDIC Dado - SRB

Marshall: JORGENSEN Marga - DEN

Timekeeper: SCHAEFER Stefan - GERVLAD Stefan - ROU

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 27/03 18:06 Weigh-In:16:06

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0



4 370  BRAJSHORI Leonora 19.07.1985 KOS 142 52.84 62 62 65 65 78 78 80 78 143

2 170  JACOBSEN Rebekka Tao 12.09.1996 NOR 177 52.98 72 74 76 74 93 96 96 93 167

3 363  WILLIAMS Amy 28.02.1992 GBR 177 52.70 70 73 75 75 90 94 94 90 165

5 373  PREISS Jessica 08.03.1993 SUI 150 51.28 62 64 66 64 72 75 76 75 139

1 29  ZALATAROVA Aksana 18.02.1984 ISR 175 52.98 75 78 78 78 88 88 91 88 166

7 957  BORGSTROM Jessica 29.03.1992 SWE 153 52.86 67 70 71 67 79 82 82 79 146

6 517  STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL 170 52.84 70 73 75 73 88 91 94 91 164

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 53B

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA - 26th March - 1st April 2018

President of jury:

Members of jury:

DUUN Tryggve - NOR

PATACCHIOLA Cristina - ITA

MIHAJLOVIC Milan - SRB

Center Referee:

YAZDANI Jabbar - DENReferee:

GRAMMOTOSIS Nikolaos - GRE

Res. Referee:

NUCILITA Liliana - ROU

NAESS Hilde - NOR

Tech. Controller: RAUTAPURO Heikki - FIN

Competition doctor: MEDIC Dado - SRB

Marshall: JORGENSEN Marga - DEN

Timekeeper: SCHAEFER Stefan - GERVLAD Stefan - ROU

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 27/03 15:00 Weigh-In:13:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0



12  VRSKOVA Veronika 05.08.1989 SVK B 58.00 65 68 69 68

11  HAYES Rachel 12.07.1988 ISR B 56.86 67 67 69 69

10  LEBBE Nathalie 22.05.1992 BEL B 57.74 67 70 72 70

9  JENSEN Sandra 05.02.1994 DEN B 56.40 70 73 73 70

8  LIUKKONEN Laura 27.01.1991 FIN A 57.56 78 81 81 78

7  BLATCH Olivia 24.01.1993 GBR A 57.70 76 79 81 79

6  WAALER Sol Anette 14.08.1992 NOR A 57.38 77 77 80 80

5  PUPUTTI Jenni 28.06.1986 FIN A 57.70 80 80 84 80

4  GRIGORIU Maria Luana 07.02.2000 ROU A 57.96 83 83 86 83

3  ROOS Angelica 15.04.1989 SWE A 57.68 83 85 86 85

2  PENCIU Andreea 09.07.2000 ROU A 57.16 83 86 88 88

1  KOHA Rebeka 19.05.1998 LAT A 57.78 90 95 100 100

  ARSTEN Amalie 25.04.1994 DEN A 56.96 74 74 76 ---

15  MARKOVIC Marina 04.09.1987 CRO B 54.94 50 55 57 55

14  RIORDAN Hilary 18.05.1988 IRL B 57.46 64 67 69 67

13  BUTKOVA Iuliya 23.03.1990 ISR B 57.24 63 67 69 67

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018



12  HAYES Rachel 12.07.1988 ISR B 56.86 88 91 91 88

11  VRSKOVA Veronika 05.08.1989 SVK B 58.00 90 90 95 90

10  LEBBE Nathalie 22.05.1992 BEL B 57.74 87 90 92 92

9  ARSTEN Amalie 25.04.1994 DEN A 56.96 93 98 101 93

8  BLATCH Olivia 24.01.1993 GBR A 57.70 95 95 98 95

7  LIUKKONEN Laura 27.01.1991 FIN A 57.56 96 96 101 96

6  PUPUTTI Jenni 28.06.1986 FIN A 57.70 95 98 101 98

5  WAALER Sol Anette 14.08.1992 NOR A 57.38 97 99 102 99

4  PENCIU Andreea 09.07.2000 ROU A 57.16 98 101 102 102

3  GRIGORIU Maria Luana 07.02.2000 ROU A 57.96 100 104 104 104

2  ROOS Angelica 15.04.1989 SWE A 57.68 104 106 106 106

1  KOHA Rebeka 19.05.1998 LAT A 57.78 110 115 120 120

16  MARKOVIC Marina 04.09.1987 CRO B 54.94 72 75 77 77

15  RIORDAN Hilary 18.05.1988 IRL B 57.46 82 85 86 82

14  BUTKOVA Iuliya 23.03.1990 ISR B 57.24 80 84 87 84

13  JENSEN Sandra 05.02.1994 DEN B 56.40 84 86 88 84

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ROOS Angelica 15.04.1989 SWE A 57.68 85 106 191

3  PENCIU Andreea 09.07.2000 ROU A 57.16 88 102 190

4  GRIGORIU Maria Luana 07.02.2000 ROU A 57.96 83 104 187

5  WAALER Sol Anette 14.08.1992 NOR A 57.38 80 99 179

6  PUPUTTI Jenni 28.06.1986 FIN A 57.70 80 98 178

7  BLATCH Olivia 24.01.1993 GBR A 57.70 79 95 174

8  LIUKKONEN Laura 27.01.1991 FIN A 57.56 78 96 174

9  LEBBE Nathalie 22.05.1992 BEL B 57.74 70 92 162

10  VRSKOVA Veronika 05.08.1989 SVK B 58.00 68 90 158

11  HAYES Rachel 12.07.1988 ISR B 56.86 69 88 157

12  JENSEN Sandra 05.02.1994 DEN B 56.40 70 84 154

13  BUTKOVA Iuliya 23.03.1990 ISR B 57.24 67 84 151

14  RIORDAN Hilary 18.05.1988 IRL B 57.46 67 82 149

15  MARKOVIC Marina 04.09.1987 CRO B 54.94 55 77 132

  ARSTEN Amalie 25.04.1994 DEN A 56.96 --- 93 ---

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg SE TOTAL

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018

1  KOHA Rebeka 19.05.1998 LAT A 57.78 100 120 220



4 550  PUPUTTI Jenni 28.06.1986 FIN 190 57.70 80 80 84 80 95 98 101 98 178

2 109  ROOS Angelica 15.04.1989 SWE 201 57.68 83 85 86 85 104 106 106 106 191

3 301  PENCIU Andreea 09.07.2000 ROU 190 57.16 83 86 88 88 98 101 102 102 190

5 595  GRIGORIU Maria Luana 07.02.2000 ROU 195 57.96 83 83 86 83 100 104 104 104 187

1 60  WAALER Sol Anette 14.08.1992 NOR 180 57.38 77 77 80 80 97 99 102 99 179

9 769  ARSTEN Amalie 25.04.1994 DEN 181 56.96 74 74 76 --- 93 98 101 93 ---

8 717  BLATCH Olivia 24.01.1993 GBR 186 57.70 76 79 81 79 95 95 98 95 174

7 662  KOHA Rebeka 19.05.1998 LAT 215 57.78 90 95 100 100 110 115 120 120 220

6 626  LIUKKONEN Laura 27.01.1991 FIN 190 57.56 78 81 81 78 96 96 101 96 174

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 58

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA - 26th March - 1st April 2018

President of jury:

Members of jury:

DUUN Tryggve - NOR

PATACCHIOLA Cristina - ITA

MIHAJLOVIC Milan - SRB

Center Referee:

GRAMMOTOSIS Nikolaos - GREReferee:

NUCILITA Liliana - ROU

Res. Referee:

NAESS Hilde - NOR

YAZDANI Jabbar - DEN

Tech. Controller: RAUTAPURO Heikki - FIN

Competition doctor: MEDIC Dado - SRB

Marshall: JORGENSEN Marga - DEN

Timekeeper: SCHAEFER Stefan - GERVLAD Stefan - ROU

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 28/03 18:06 Weigh-In:16:06

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0



4 397  MARKOVIC Marina 04.09.1987 CRO 130 54.94 50 55 57 55 72 75 77 77 132

2 146  RIORDAN Hilary 18.05.1988 IRL 150 57.46 64 67 69 67 82 85 86 82 149

3 157  BUTKOVA Iuliya 23.03.1990 ISR 160 57.24 63 67 69 67 80 84 87 84 151

5 652  JENSEN Sandra 05.02.1994 DEN 165 56.40 70 73 73 70 84 86 88 84 154

1 135  HAYES Rachel 12.07.1988 ISR 164 56.86 67 67 69 69 88 91 91 88 157

7 836  LEBBE Nathalie 22.05.1992 BEL 165 57.74 67 70 72 70 87 90 92 92 162

6 790  VRSKOVA Veronika 05.08.1989 SVK 165 58.00 65 68 69 68 90 90 95 90 158

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 58B

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA - 26th March - 1st April 2018

President of jury:

Members of jury:

BEITER Tina - DEN

STEFANIK Jan - SVK

ZOLOPA Zdzslav - POL

Center Referee:

OSWALD Ian - GBRReferee:

SOTO Bernard - FRA

Res. Referee:

FABIK Bela - HUN

LITVINOV Viktoria - ISR

Tech. Controller: NORLANDER Thomas - SWE

Competition doctor: KAKHABRISHVILI Zurab - GEO

Marshall: CHARLES Caroline - GBR

Timekeeper: LALJEK Slavko - SLOBORG Stephen - MLT

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 28/03 14:00 Weigh-In:12:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0



12  OHMAN Marina 02.01.1983 ISR B 63.00 82 82 85 82

11  ANDERSSON Ine 17.08.1989 NOR B 61.70 77 82 85 82

10  SOJAT Tea 13.06.1991 CRO B 61.95 80 84 84 84

9  LESKINEN Saara 30.05.1993 FIN A 62.70 86 86 86 86

8  ROSS Bobbie 09.08.1990 GBR B 62.20 80 83 86 86

7  ARDALSBAKKE Marit 11.05.1992 NOR B 62.50 85 89 92 89

6  ALEMANNO Maria Grazia 02.09.1990 ITA A 62.15 90 93 93 90

5  SHATOVA Galya 29.08.2001 BUL A 62.80 87 90 91 91

4  VUOHIJOKI Anni 24.05.1988 FIN A 63.00 89 91 93 91

3  MARTINEZ Irene 14.09.1993 ESP A 62.50 92 94 94 94

2  LEPSA Irina 06.06.1992 ROU A 62.90 92 95 97 97

1  TOMA Loredana 10.05.1995 ROU A 62.90 100 105 110 105

17  WALCHLI Alessia 09.08.1993 SUI B 62.55 73 76 76 73

16  POULSEN Amanda 19.12.1992 DEN B 61.30 72 75 78 75

15  KRSKOVA Lucia 14.10.1987 SVK B 62.35 72 75 78 75

14  HORNA Ivana 31.08.1990 SVK B 62.60 75 79 80 75

13  KALO Sarit 13.09.1990 ISR B 62.65 74 77 80 77

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018



12  ROSS Bobbie 09.08.1990 GBR B 62.20 98 102 102 98

11  ARDALSBAKKE Marit 11.05.1992 NOR B 62.50 98 102 102 98

10  HORNA Ivana 31.08.1990 SVK B 62.60 99 99 99 99

9  SOJAT Tea 13.06.1991 CRO B 61.95 95 101 101 101

8  LESKINEN Saara 30.05.1993 FIN A 62.70 102 105 105 105

7  MARTINEZ Irene 14.09.1993 ESP A 62.50 106 106 109 106

6  SHATOVA Galya 29.08.2001 BUL A 62.80 105 108 110 108

5  ALEMANNO Maria Grazia 02.09.1990 ITA A 62.15 108 111 111 108

4  ANDERSSON Ine 17.08.1989 NOR B 61.70 103 106 108 108

3  VUOHIJOKI Anni 24.05.1988 FIN A 63.00 112 116 117 112

2  LEPSA Irina 06.06.1992 ROU A 62.90 113 118 122 122

1  TOMA Loredana 10.05.1995 ROU A 62.90 121 126 131 131

17  WALCHLI Alessia 09.08.1993 SUI B 62.55 85 85 88 88

16  OHMAN Marina 02.01.1983 ISR B 63.00 95 98 98 95

15  KALO Sarit 13.09.1990 ISR B 62.65 93 97 101 97

14  POULSEN Amanda 19.12.1992 DEN B 61.30 93 97 100 97

13  KRSKOVA Lucia 14.10.1987 SVK B 62.35 92 96 98 98

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  LEPSA Irina 06.06.1992 ROU A 62.90 97 122 219

3  VUOHIJOKI Anni 24.05.1988 FIN A 63.00 91 112 203

4  MARTINEZ Irene 14.09.1993 ESP A 62.50 94 106 200

5  SHATOVA Galya 29.08.2001 BUL A 62.80 91 108 199

6  ALEMANNO Maria Grazia 02.09.1990 ITA A 62.15 90 108 198

7  LESKINEN Saara 30.05.1993 FIN A 62.70 86 105 191

8  ANDERSSON Ine 17.08.1989 NOR B 61.70 82 108 190

9  ARDALSBAKKE Marit 11.05.1992 NOR B 62.50 89 98 187

10  SOJAT Tea 13.06.1991 CRO B 61.95 84 101 185

11  ROSS Bobbie 09.08.1990 GBR B 62.20 86 98 184

12  OHMAN Marina 02.01.1983 ISR B 63.00 82 95 177

13  KALO Sarit 13.09.1990 ISR B 62.65 77 97 174

14  HORNA Ivana 31.08.1990 SVK B 62.60 75 99 174

15  KRSKOVA Lucia 14.10.1987 SVK B 62.35 75 98 173

16  POULSEN Amanda 19.12.1992 DEN B 61.30 75 97 172

17  WALCHLI Alessia 09.08.1993 SUI B 62.55 73 88 161

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg SE TOTAL

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018

1  TOMA Loredana 10.05.1995 ROU A 62.90 105 131 236



4 672  ALEMANNO Maria Grazia 02.09.1990 ITA 210 62.15 90 93 93 90 108 111 111 108 198

2 113  TOMA Loredana 10.05.1995 ROU 230 62.90 100 105 110 105 121 126 131 131 236

3 285  LESKINEN Saara 30.05.1993 FIN 202 62.70 86 86 86 86 102 105 105 105 191

5 754  SHATOVA Galya 29.08.2001 BUL 205 62.80 87 90 91 91 105 108 110 108 199

1 7  VUOHIJOKI Anni 24.05.1988 FIN 210 63.00 89 91 93 91 112 116 117 112 203

7 843  MARTINEZ Irene 14.09.1993 ESP 202 62.50 92 94 94 94 106 106 109 106 200

6 789  LEPSA Irina 06.06.1992 ROU 210 62.90 92 95 97 97 113 118 122 122 219

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 63

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA - 26th March - 1st April 2018

President of jury:

Members of jury:

BEITER Tina - DEN

STEFANIK Jan - SVK

ZOLOPA Zdzslav - POL

Center Referee:

FABIK Bela - HUNReferee:

LITVINOV Viktoria - ISR

Res. Referee:

OSWALD Ian - GBR

SOTO Bernard - FRA

Tech. Controller: NORLANDER Thomas - SWE

Competition doctor: MEDIC Dado - SRB

Marshall: CHARLES Caroline - GBR

Timekeeper: LALJEK Slavko - SLOBORG Stephen - MLT

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 29/03 18:06 Weigh-In:16:06

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start: 



4 529  ANDERSSON Ine 17.08.1989 NOR 190 61.70 77 82 85 82 103 106 108 108 190

2 425  HORNA Ivana 31.08.1990 SVK 191 62.60 75 79 80 75 99 99 99 99 174

3 476  SOJAT Tea 13.06.1991 CRO 192 61.95 80 84 84 84 95 101 101 101 185

5 531  KRSKOVA Lucia 14.10.1987 SVK 170 62.35 72 75 78 75 92 96 98 98 173

1 323  ARDALSBAKKE Marit 11.05.1992 NOR 190 62.50 85 89 92 89 98 102 102 98 187

11 687  ARADOTTIR Anita Lif 06.01.1988 ISL 180 66.65 73 73 73  90 95 100 100 100

10 864  WALCHLI Alessia 09.08.1993 SUI 175 62.55 73 76 76 73 85 85 88 88 161

9 810  ROSS Bobbie 09.08.1990 GBR 193 62.20 80 83 86 86 98 102 102 98 184

8 784  OHMAN Marina 02.01.1983 ISR 185 63.00 82 82 85 82 95 98 98 95 177

7 779  KALO Sarit 13.09.1990 ISR 178 62.65 74 77 80 77 93 97 101 97 174

6 627  POULSEN Amanda 19.12.1992 DEN 177 61.30 72 75 78 75 93 97 100 97 172

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 63B 69C

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA - 26th March - 1st April 2018

President of jury:

Members of jury:

DUUN Tryggve - NOR

PATACCHIOLA Cristina - ITA

MIHAJLOVIC Milan - SRB

Center Referee:

NUCILITA Liliana - ROUReferee:

NAESS Hilde - NOR

Res. Referee:

YAZDANI Jabbar - DEN

GRAMMOTOSIS Nikolaos - GRE

Tech. Controller: RAUTAPURO Heikki - FIN

Competition doctor: MEDIC Dado - SRB

Marshall: JORGENSEN Marga - DEN

Timekeeper: SCHAEFER Stefan - GERVLAD Stefan - ROU

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 29/03 15:00 Weigh-In:13:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0
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